

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	SR 2	23-5008			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	Clerk of the Board	
On agenda:	2/20	/2024			
Title:	Resolution designating the Church of the Mountains Campus located at three separate historic buildings on two parcels including 10077/79 and 10075 Church Street, Truckee, CA 96161 (APN 019-111-006); and 10069 Church Street, Truckee, CA 96161 (APN 019-111-009), as Nevada County Historical Landmark NEV 24-01.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RES 24-077 Designating the Church of the Mountains campus located at three separate historic buildings, as Nevada County Historical Landmark NEV 24-01, 2. Staff Report_Church of the Mountains_Final, 3. Resolution_Church of the Mountains_Final, 4. Supporting Documents_Church of the Mountains_Redacted				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Acti	on	Result
	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISO		opted.	

Resolution designating the Church of the Mountains Campus located at three separate historic buildings on two parcels including 10077/79 and 10075 Church Street, Truckee, CA 96161 (APN 019-111-006); and 10069 Church Street, Truckee, CA 96161 (APN 019-111-009), as Nevada County Historical Landmark NEV 24-01.